
08/03/2012 - 17:06

 Final phase classification

Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 05:12:49  -  Al Wathba Stables  -  Al Wathba Stables

    15.824
    14.866
    15.531 00:04:52

    15.344
    15.191
    15.531

42/48
43/48

0
00:01:32
00:04:52

2
3

Q X125     15.344
UAEKhalifa Ali Khalfan  Al Jahouri

Rayan de Flauzins 2005

09:51:02
12:25:27
14:12:49

09:55:54
12:26:59
14:15:05

00:06:24

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:19  -    -  Ali Mohd Saeed Al Habsi

    15.769
    14.335
    16.122 00:03:46

    15.320
    15.176
    16.122

47/48
48/48
50/50

00:02:05
00:03:46

Lap /  preceding :00:00:30

2
3

Q X169     15.320
UAEMusab Mohd Saeed  Al Hebsi

Hes Bahan 1998

09:47:53
12:25:08
14:13:19

09:51:39
12:27:13
14:16:04

00:05:51

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:22Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed  -  Al Reef Stables  -  Al Reef Stables

    16.007
    14.259
    16.048 00:01:18

    15.318
    15.101
    16.048

47/48
43/43
43/46

00:02:52
00:01:18

Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

2
3

Q X 52     15.318
INDAnand Singh Amar Singh  Bhati

Karate 2005

09:50:52
12:25:32
14:13:22

09:52:10
12:28:24
14:17:45

00:04:10

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:23Mohd Ali Al Marzouqi  -  Al Giyad Stables  -  Mohd Khan Moha Fakiz

    16.981
    15.407
    14.299 00:11:13

    15.317
    14.832
    14.299

46/56
46/56
49/44

00:04:05
00:11:13

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 97     15.317
UAEMohd Khalid Mohd  bin Hafiz

Motabayen 2005

09:54:40
12:28:38
14:13:23

10:05:53
12:32:43
14:15:52

00:15:18

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:30  -    -  Ali Mohd Yusuf Al Marzouqi

    16.264
    14.326
    15.780 00:05:27

    15.311
    15.018
    15.780

36/40
35/40
41/44

00:04:17
00:05:27

Lap /  preceding :00:00:07

2
3

Q X114     15.311
PAKAbbas  Hebatan

Laheeb Al Mossan 2003

09:48:37
12:25:26
14:13:30

09:54:04
12:29:43
14:17:32

00:09:44

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:46Buti Saif Al Mazrooei  -  Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    15.947
    14.246
    16.048 00:03:33

    15.298
    15.093
    16.048

48/52
44/40
49/48

00:03:14
00:03:33

Lap /  preceding :00:00:16

2
3

Q X 89     15.298
INDDurg Singh Bhanwar  Singh

Iktarah Timarie 2004

09:48:37
12:25:17
14:13:46

09:52:10
12:28:31
14:16:38

00:06:47

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:51Falah Salem Al Badi  -  Private - individual owners  -  Ali Abdul Aziz Al Owais

    15.922
    14.107
    16.233 00:02:20

    15.294
    15.095
    16.233

44/44
41/48
51/50

00:02:57
00:02:20

Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

2
3

Q X111     15.294
SUDAhmed Khazani Hessin  Aghsh

Ana Eben Saadoun 1999

09:48:33
12:25:32
14:13:51

09:50:53
12:28:29
14:16:43

00:05:17

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:52Hassan bin Ali  -  Hadaybit Asalem Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan b. Rashid Al Maktoum

    15.817
    14.348
    15.993 00:03:45

    15.293
    15.126
    15.993

41/48
38/48
39/44

00:02:05
00:03:45

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X101     15.293
UAESalem Hassan  bin Ali

Lormar Titan 2004

09:48:48
12:25:55
14:13:52

09:52:33
12:28:00
14:17:14

00:05:50

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:53Saif Hamoud Al Shamsi  -  Al Saif Pvt Stables  -  Al Shahama Arabian Horse Stud

    15.707
    14.227
    16.221 00:01:51

    15.292
    15.159
    16.221

49/44
40/44
40/46

00:02:03
00:01:51

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 35     15.292
UAEBader Abdulla Saleh  Al Katheeri

Raad Al Shahama[AE] 2001

09:49:07
12:25:26
14:13:53

09:50:58
12:27:29
14:17:04

00:03:54

1

Total Riding Time: 05:13:58Hassan bin Ali  -  Hadaybit Asalem Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    15.940
    14.284
    15.976 00:03:50

    15.288
    15.083
    15.976

40/48
39/48
41/46

00:02:35
00:03:50

Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

2
3

Q X105     15.288
INDKaisar Alam  Sharfuddin

Lormar Zahid 2003

09:48:50
12:26:06
14:13:58

09:52:40
12:28:41
14:17:39

00:06:25

1

Total Riding Time: 05:14:19Buti Saif Al Mazrooei  -  Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    15.856
    14.222
    16.062 00:03:46

    15.271
    15.086
    16.062

51/52
40/40
42/44

00:03:24
00:03:46

Lap /  preceding :00:00:21

2
3

Q X 88     15.271
INDRawal Singh Idan  Singh

SM Kilim 2003

09:48:18
12:25:14
14:14:19

09:52:04
12:28:38
14:16:33

00:07:10

1

Total Riding Time: 05:14:23Antonio Moreno  -  Emirates Stables  -  Emirates Stables

    17.809
    14.495
    14.656 00:03:43

    15.268
    14.575
    14.656

44/48
48/48
47/48

00:06:51
00:03:43

Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

2
3

Q X 62     15.268
SRIVivek  Vamuni

Magic Glenn Hi Di 1997

09:59:06
12:30:09
14:14:23

10:02:49
12:37:00
14:18:54

00:10:34

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 1/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 05:14:28Buti Saif Al Mazrooei  -  Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    15.752
    14.246
    16.081 00:03:42

    15.264
    15.108
    16.081

44/48
41/40
52/56

00:02:54
00:03:42

Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

2
3

Q X 91     15.264
PAKWaseem Abbas Abdul  Sattar

Saltarette Kanams 2004

09:48:14
12:25:23
14:14:28

09:51:56
12:28:17
14:17:07

00:06:36

1

Total Riding Time: 05:14:31Buti Saif Al Mazrooei  -  Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    15.690
    14.254
    16.107 00:03:33

    15.262
    15.124
    16.107

0
47/48
44/44

00:02:42
00:03:33

Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

2
3

Q X 90     15.262
SUDEisa Adam Mohd  Abdalla

Umanga 2003

09:48:12
12:25:20
14:14:31

09:51:45
12:28:02
14:17:01

00:06:15

1

Total Riding Time: 05:15:41Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed  -  Al Reef Stables  -  Al Reef Stables

    17.747
    14.660
    14.367 00:08:13

    15.205
    14.512
    14.367

51/54
52/48
51/54

00:06:19
00:08:13

Lap /  preceding :00:01:10

2
3

Q X116     15.205
UAEKhulood Abdel Rahman M.  Mukhtar

Torryburn Rise And Shine 1997

09:57:04
12:31:45
14:15:41

10:05:17
12:38:04
14:20:37

00:14:32

1

Total Riding Time: 05:15:47Al Kumaiti Mohd Abdulla  -  Ajman Equestrian Club  -  Suhail Saeed b Khalata

    16.133
    14.381
    15.486 00:04:44

    15.200
    14.913
    15.486

55/56
40/48
42/44

00:05:06
00:04:44

Lap /  preceding :00:00:06

2
3

Q X 48     15.200
UAERashed  Lootah

Mayhab[AE] 2001

09:51:30
12:26:18
14:15:47

09:56:14
12:31:24
14:22:01

00:09:50

1

Total Riding Time: 05:15:50Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi  -  Dubai World  -  Dubai World

    15.329
    14.375
    16.024 00:04:24

    15.198
    15.155
    16.024

41/40
49/48
40/42

00:02:35
00:04:24

Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

2
3

Q X 82     15.198
INDMahendra Singh Shikun Ram  Singh

Bold Blue 2004

09:47:56
12:24:58
14:15:50

09:52:20
12:27:33
14:22:43

00:06:59

1

Total Riding Time: 05:15:55Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi  -  Private - individual owners  -  Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi

    15.926
    15.038
    14.892 00:11:01

    15.194
    14.965
    14.892

52/54
53/48
49/52

00:05:00
00:11:01

Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

2
3

Q X 41     15.194
INDBhanwar Singh Mod  Singh

GRP Mondial Ghantoot 2002

09:49:51
12:25:34
14:15:55

10:00:52
12:30:34
14:30:11

00:16:01

1

Total Riding Time: 05:16:11Antonio Moreno  -  Emirates Stables  -  Mohd Abdulla Al Ghandi

    15.245
    14.762
    15.580 00:06:33

    15.181
    15.160
    15.580

56/56
50/54
49/56

00:09:36
00:06:33

Lap /  preceding :00:00:16

2
3

Q X 13     15.181
MARYounes  Rahine

Amitge 1999

09:48:59
12:17:52
14:16:11

09:55:32
12:27:28
14:32:49

00:16:09

1

Total Riding Time: 05:16:40Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi  -  Dubai World  -  Dubai World

    15.336
    14.293
    16.002 00:03:24

    15.158
    15.100
    16.002

46/54
39/42
39/40

00:03:09
00:03:24

Lap /  preceding :00:00:29

2
3

Q X 22     15.158
UAESheikha Shamsa Humaid  Al Shamsi

Izra Monty 1997

09:49:05
12:25:16
14:16:40

09:52:29
12:28:25
14:21:21

00:06:33

1

Total Riding Time: 05:19:00Salem Mohd Al Kaabi  -  Salem Al Kaabi Private Stables  -  Salem Mohd Abdulla Khamis

    14.772
    14.350
    16.024 00:03:33

    15.047
    15.141
    16.024

56/52
47/48
41/48

00:02:42
00:03:33

Lap /  preceding :00:02:20

2
3

Q X 84     15.047
UAEMohd Salem Mohd  Al Kaabi

Tarfa II 1992

09:48:47
12:25:04
14:19:00

09:52:20
12:27:46
14:28:54

00:06:15

1

Total Riding Time: 05:20:19Bader Ali Al Kayoumi  -  W rsan Stables  -  Sh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan

    14.679
    14.491
    15.741 00:05:54

    14.985
    15.090
    15.741

46/48
46/48
44/44

00:03:33
00:05:54

Lap /  preceding :00:01:19

2
3

Q X100     14.985
INDShahid Ali Irshad  Khan

Al Dhahiaa W rsan 2003

09:48:27
12:25:01
14:20:19

09:54:21
12:28:34
14:31:55

00:09:27

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:27Abdul Aziz Al Shamsi  -  Al Shamsi Pvt Stables  -  Abdul Aziz Ali Mohd Al Shamsi

    14.096
    14.337
    16.105 00:03:07

    14.886
    15.170
    16.105

43/42
38/44
36/36

00:01:28
00:03:07

Lap /  preceding :00:02:08

2
3

Q X 15     14.886
UAEAbdul Aziz Ali Mohd  Al Shamsi

Willowvale Escapade 2003

09:48:39
12:25:51
14:22:27

09:51:46
12:27:19
14:25:55

00:04:35

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:37Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    16.563
    13.721
    15.128 00:07:35

    14.878
    14.390
    15.128

52/54
50/56
40/40

00:13:17
00:07:35

Lap /  preceding :00:00:10

2
3

Q X 27     14.878
UAEAliya Jaseem Saeed  Al Marri

Janor Ramaja 2002

09:51:24
12:26:53
14:22:37

09:58:59
12:40:10
14:35:00

00:20:52

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:38Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    16.427
    13.544
    15.426 00:05:52

    14.878
    14.424
    15.426

45/44
45/40
41/40

00:09:00
00:05:52

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 77     14.878
INDArif Ali Alladdin  Khan

Al Jamaal Meyer 2004

09:50:49
12:30:35
14:22:38

09:56:41
12:39:35
14:35:11

00:14:52

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 2/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:39Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.727
    13.774
    15.562 00:04:27

    14.877
    14.613
    15.562

42/44
47/52
44/44

00:05:26
00:04:27

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 23     14.877
UAESheikha Shaikha Abdul Rahman  Al Shamsi

Danjera Kadhir 1995

09:51:13
12:30:55
14:22:39

09:55:40
12:36:21
14:29:21

00:09:53

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:42Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    16.882
    13.302
    15.477 00:06:46

    14.874
    14.307
    15.477

54/48
47/48
40/48

00:10:00
00:06:46

Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

2
3

Q X 21     14.874
UAEAli Reyad Saleh  Al Kaabi

Addition 2005

09:49:32
12:31:37
14:22:42

09:56:18
12:41:37
14:31:06

00:16:46

1

Total Riding Time: 05:22:43Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.313
    14.406
    15.075 00:07:58

    14.874
    14.733
    15.075

39/40
42/42
31/36

00:04:24
00:07:58

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 31     14.874
UAEHanna Mohd Abdul  Rehman

Idaho Twilight 2005

09:51:26
12:29:57
14:22:43

09:59:24
12:34:21
14:28:51

00:12:22

1

Total Riding Time: 05:23:03Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.625
    14.166
    15.103 00:08:06

    14.858
    14.619
    15.103

42/44
42/46
36/36

00:05:24
00:08:06

Lap /  preceding :00:00:20

2
3

Q X 20     14.858
INDAbid Hussain Umed  Khan

AD Jane Vege 2005

09:51:05
12:30:51
14:23:03

09:59:11
12:36:15
14:28:43

00:13:30

1

Total Riding Time: 05:23:03Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    16.632
    13.426
    15.407 00:05:54

    14.858
    14.348
    15.407

50/48
49/48
46/44

00:10:14
00:05:54

Lap /  preceding :00:00:00

2
3

Q X 32     14.858
INDJethu Singh Jagmal  Singh

Umar 2003

09:50:56
12:30:40
14:23:03

09:56:50
12:40:54
14:32:09

00:16:08

1

Total Riding Time: 05:23:48Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.965
    13.993
    15.000 00:08:39

    14.824
    14.479
    15.000

52/52
43/48
34/34

00:07:18
00:08:39

Lap /  preceding :00:00:45

2
3

Q X 30     14.824
UAEAhmed Matar Eid  Jumma

Awarran Park Silver Sheikh 2005

09:51:21
12:31:20
14:23:48

10:00:00
12:38:38
14:30:16

00:15:57

1

Total Riding Time: 05:25:18Carlos Enrique  -    -  Sh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan

    16.601
    13.618
    14.897 00:08:17

    14.756
    14.228
    14.897

53/56
46/44
43/44

00:06:29
00:08:17

Lap /  preceding :00:01:30

2
3

Q X202     14.756
INDGovind Ram Jagdish  Chandra

Morofulano 1999

09:52:33
12:36:32
14:25:18

10:00:50
12:43:01
14:31:07

00:14:46

1

Total Riding Time: 05:28:30Hussain Ali Al Marzouqi  -  Al Giyad Stables  -  Asma Khalid Al Qassimi

    15.669
    13.749
    14.876 00:05:56

    14.612
    14.290
    14.876

53/50
41/48
40/44

00:06:43
00:05:56

Lap /  preceding :00:03:12

2
3

Q X112     14.612
UAEAsma Khalid Ibrahim  Al Kassim

SCAR[AE] 1998

09:55:04
12:35:12
14:28:30

10:01:00
12:41:55
14:36:11

00:12:39

1

Total Riding Time: 05:28:35  -    -  Ali Mohd Yusuf Al Marzouqi

    16.338
    13.428
    14.866 00:05:58

    14.608
    14.110
    14.866

50/52
42/44
45/47

00:09:51
00:05:58

Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

2
3

Q X113     14.608
UAEAyesha Talal Al Sayed  Al Hashimi

Lola Hipolyte 1999

09:55:07
12:35:17
14:28:35

10:01:05
12:45:08
14:38:16

00:15:49

1

Total Riding Time: 05:28:41Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi  -  Dubai World  -  Dubai World

    13.368
    14.320
    15.899 00:05:03

    14.604
    15.068
    15.899

45/46
44/44
45/40

00:03:36
00:05:03

Lap /  preceding :00:00:06

2
3

Q X 83     14.604
UAEMuna Abdulla Ali  Ahli

Hot Stepper 1994

09:48:10
12:25:19
14:28:41

09:53:13
12:28:55
14:36:23

00:08:39

1

Total Riding Time: 05:31:06Saif Salem Mohd Al Faresi  -  Bin Dhahi Stables  -  Saif Sultan Abdulla Dahi Al Buanim

    13.400
    14.233
    15.641 00:03:35

    14.497
    14.904
    15.641

50/54
45/44
40/40

00:03:44
00:03:35

Lap /  preceding :00:02:25

2
3

Q X164     14.497
UAESaif Sultan Abdulla Dhahi  Al Buamim

Woodbourne Navajo 2002

09:51:30
12:27:49
14:31:06

09:55:05
12:31:33
14:34:44

00:07:19

1

Total Riding Time: 05:32:17Younes Rahine  -  Al Ghandi Pvt Stables  -  Mohd Abdulla Saeed Al Ghandi

    14.389
    14.998
    13.968 00:08:37

    14.446
    14.465
    13.968

53/52
47/48
44/48

00:06:26
00:08:37

Lap /  preceding :00:01:11

2
3

Q X 14     14.446
UAESaeed Thani Ali  Al Suwaidi

Shakeera[AE] 2000

10:00:15
12:32:27
14:32:17

10:08:52
12:38:53
14:48:28

00:15:03

1

Total Riding Time: 05:32:36  -  Dubai World  -  Dubai World

    13.918
    13.546
    15.859 00:04:53

    14.432
    14.611
    15.859

52/48
53/44
53/52

00:18:38
00:04:53

Lap /  preceding :00:00:19

2
3

Q X 65     14.432
AUSMichaela  Gradinger

Passam De Montamel 2003

09:48:37
12:17:45
14:32:36

09:53:30
12:36:23
14:45:19

00:23:31

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 3/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 05:34:53Juma Abdulla Al Falasi  -  Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    13.746
    14.131
    14.975 00:07:36

    14.333
    14.541
    14.975

52/48
53/48
52/48

00:07:08
00:07:36

Lap /  preceding :00:02:17

2
3

Q X 60     14.333
GBREmma Louise Frere  Smith

Shaprisure Witblits 2004

09:52:36
12:30:27
14:34:53

10:00:12
12:37:35
14:39:43

00:14:44

1

Total Riding Time: 05:34:54Juma Abdulla Al Falasi  -  Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    13.358
    13.943
    15.522 00:06:32

    14.333
    14.690
    15.522

48/46
48/48
42/48

00:04:57
00:06:32

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 58     14.333
UAEHamad Omair Obaid  Al Falasi

IFO Raqui 2003

09:49:26
12:30:07
14:34:54

09:55:58
12:35:04
14:39:53

00:11:29

1

Total Riding Time: 05:34:55Juma Abdulla Al Falasi  -  Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    13.348
    13.657
    15.899 00:03:50

    14.332
    14.693
    15.899

47/54
48/48
41/42

00:04:55
00:03:50

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 59     14.332
INDRan Singh Mangal  Singh

Top Gun 2004

09:49:23
12:30:06
14:34:55

09:53:13
12:35:01
14:41:14

00:08:45

1

Total Riding Time: 05:35:11Juma Abdulla Al Falasi  -  Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    14.057
    13.131
    15.967 00:03:18

    14.321
    14.411
    15.967

49/48
48/48
42/44

00:09:36
00:03:18

Lap /  preceding :00:00:16

2
3

Q X 57     14.321
UAESuhail Obaid  Al Falasi

Malmoos 2005

09:49:26
12:30:13
14:35:11

09:52:44
12:39:49
14:52:47

00:12:54

1

Total Riding Time: 05:39:52  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    16.064
    13.666
    13.488 00:06:03

    14.123
    13.576
    13.488

47/48
43/56
42/48

00:04:52
00:06:03

Lap /  preceding :00:04:41

2
3

Q X168     14.123
GBRKelly Jane  Wilson

Sarab1 1999

10:07:24
12:50:18
14:39:52

10:13:27
12:55:10
14:48:20

00:10:55

1

Total Riding Time: 05:39:59Reza Abbas Peikar  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    16.071
    13.659
    13.480 00:05:55

    14.118
    13.569
    13.480

46/56
38/42
39/36

00:04:50
00:05:55

Lap /  preceding :00:00:07

2
3

Q X 72     14.118
ROMAndreea Georgeta  Croitoru

JIHANE 2005

10:07:37
12:50:29
14:39:59

10:13:32
12:55:19
14:44:09

00:10:45

1

Total Riding Time: 05:48:31Reza Abbas Peikar  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    14.403
    13.640
    13.510 00:09:07

    13.773
    13.575
    13.510

52/52
43/44
42/44

00:04:48
00:09:07

Lap /  preceding :00:08:32

2
3

Q X 74     13.773
MARSiham Bouzaidi Ez  Zentar

DALA" 2007

10:04:07
12:50:24
14:48:31

10:13:14
12:55:12
14:52:01

00:13:55

1

Total Riding Time: 05:49:52Abdulla Mohd Obaid Al Zaabi  -  Al Hulaifi Equestrian Club  -  Alya Obaid Al Shuwaihi

    13.060
    13.345
    14.622 00:14:11

    13.720
    13.954
    14.622

52/54
45/48
46/44

00:14:32
00:14:11

Lap /  preceding :00:01:21

2
3

Q X 11     13.720
UAEAlya Obaid  Al Shuwaihi

FA Nardi Fariid 2001

09:48:55
12:33:27
14:49:52

10:03:06
12:47:59
15:07:26

00:28:43

1

Total Riding Time: 05:50:04Omar Rashid Al Jarwan  -  Al Nasr Endurance Stables  -  Al Nasr Endurance Stables

    13.775
    13.009
    14.448 00:04:15

    13.712
    13.691
    14.448

52/50
49/48
48/44

00:03:52
00:04:15

Lap /  preceding :00:00:12

2
3

Q X 19     13.712
BANTareq Ahmed Bosir  Ali

Schalla Ismael 2003

10:00:20
12:49:05
14:50:04

10:04:35
12:52:57
14:54:25

00:08:07

1

Total Riding Time: 05:50:06Omar Rashid Al Jarwan  -  Al Nasr Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    14.818
    13.004
    13.772 00:10:21

    13.710
    13.377
    13.772

52/44
45/42
46/48

00:10:00
00:10:21

Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

2
3

Q X 53     13.710
INDMohd Jabir Ali Mohd  Ishaq

Arish Shetan 2006

10:00:21
12:49:07
14:50:06

10:10:42
12:59:07
15:00:29

00:20:21

1

Total Riding Time: 05:56:38Faiyaz Ali Haider Khan  -  Al Kamda Stables  -  Saeed Mohd Al Kamda

    10.548
    14.481
    15.181 00:09:38

    13.459
    14.823
    15.181

48/55
55/56
51/52

00:06:10
00:09:38

Lap /  preceding :00:06:32

2
3

Q X 69     13.459
INDShamsher Roshan Ali  Khan

Trojan Bin Tarek 2007

09:48:56
12:26:42
14:56:38

09:58:34
12:32:52
15:20:24

00:15:48

1

Total Riding Time: 05:57:10Khan Faiyaz Ali Haider  -  Al Kamda Stables  -  Al Kamda Stables

    11.224
    13.271
    15.705 00:04:48

    13.439
    14.386
    15.705

0
49/52
44/48

00:12:08
00:04:48

Lap /  preceding :00:00:32

2
3

Q X 70     13.439
Melanie Anne  Askew
Al Mabrrouk 2006

09:49:49
12:28:07
14:57:10

09:54:37
12:40:15
15:20:43

00:16:56

1

Total Riding Time: 05:57:51Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh   -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Saeed Shaiban Mohd Doob Al Habsi

    13.844
    13.460
    13.097 00:05:29

    13.413
    13.276
    13.097

42/44
46/48
42/52

00:03:58
00:05:29

Lap /  preceding :00:00:41

2
3

Q X 47     13.413
UAESultan Ateeq Moosa  Al Muhairi

Bara Park Bart 2000

10:11:57
12:57:12
14:57:51

10:17:26
13:01:10
15:05:56

00:09:27

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 4/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 05:57:55Al Shamsi Jamila Ali Obaid  -  Privae Stables (J Al Shamsi)  -  Jamila Ali Al Shamsi

    12.917
    11.748
    16.100 00:02:06

    13.411
    13.584
    16.100

52/56
36/40
39/40

00:09:56
00:02:06

Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

2
3

Q X165     13.411
INDJitender Singh Ugam  Singh

Easy Boy[AE] 2003

09:49:42
12:45:05
14:57:55

09:51:48
12:55:01
15:01:27

00:12:02

1

Total Riding Time: 05:57:59Saleha Ahmed Al Ghurair  -  Dubai Team Stables  -  Saleha Ahmed Al Ghurair

    12.257
    13.536
    14.162 00:14:54

    13.408
    13.842
    14.162

47/50
46/48
41/40

00:10:09
00:14:54

Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

2
3

Q X 37     13.408
INDSohan Ram Sudan  Ram

Al Gheed 2004

09:52:12
12:39:56
14:57:59

10:07:06
12:50:05
15:05:07

00:25:03

1

Total Riding Time: 05:58:02Abdullah Salem Al Ameri  -  Al Rawahel Private Stables  -  Rahma Bakheet Suhail

    12.674
    14.241
    13.143 00:03:50

    13.407
    13.670
    13.143

44/44
44/44
46/42

00:02:48
00:03:50

Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

2
3

Q X 73     13.407
UAERahma Bakheet Suhail  Al Daheri

Striker Brown 2006

10:13:07
12:50:33
14:58:02

10:16:57
12:53:21
15:01:45

00:06:38

1

Total Riding Time: 05:58:06  -    -  Mohd Abdul Aziz Ahmed Al Sawaleh

    13.967
    13.755
    12.737 00:08:13

    13.404
    13.226
    12.737

47/48
46/42
43/44

00:09:36
00:08:13

Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

2
3

Q X170     13.404
UAEMohamed  Al Sawaley

Kheran 2004

10:13:06
12:52:35
14:58:06

10:21:19
13:02:11
15:10:33

00:17:49

1

Total Riding Time: 05:58:07Hamad Khamis Al Ghuwais  -  Al Ghuwais Stables  -  Majid Hamid Jahangard

    10.039
    14.377
    15.875 00:05:08

    13.403
    15.089
    15.875

56/56
50/56
46/46

00:03:01
00:05:08

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 64     13.403
YEMSaleh Faisal Ahmed  Mohd

Al Dhahabi 2006

09:48:15
12:25:34
14:58:07

09:53:23
12:28:35
15:23:55

00:08:09

1

Total Riding Time: 05:58:36Khalid Salem Mahmood Ashoor  -  Arkaan Pvt Stables  -  Abdul Aziz Abdulla Ali Laghar

    14.046
    13.916
    12.516 00:15:14

    13.385
    13.179
    12.516

45/48
42/44
49/48

00:16:52
00:15:14

Lap /  preceding :00:00:29

2
3

Q X 95     13.385
UAESalem Yousuf Salem  Ashoor

Lester 1999

10:08:35
12:46:18
14:58:36

10:23:49
13:03:10
15:12:23

00:32:06

1

Total Riding Time: 06:02:32Majed Ali Al Marzooqi  -  Fazaa Endurance Team Stables  -  Musallem Salem

    10.537
    13.765
    15.269 00:08:51

    13.240
    14.478
    15.269

55/52
49/56
47/52

00:09:38
00:08:51

Lap /  preceding :00:03:56

2
3

Q X124     13.240
UAEAdnan Sabeel Saleh  Al Baloushi

Beaming Buddy 1997

09:49:02
12:29:01
15:02:32

09:57:53
12:38:39
15:10:02

00:18:29

1

Total Riding Time: 06:02:36Hassan Ali Mohd Bisho  -  Arabian Sand Stables  -  Hassan Ali Bisho

    10.520
    13.770
    15.278 00:08:45

    13.238
    14.485
    15.278

49/48
53/36
45/44

00:09:32
00:08:45

Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

2
3

Q X123     13.238
UAEMohd  Zohaib

Naaema[AE] 1999

09:49:04
12:29:00
15:02:36

09:57:49
12:38:32
15:10:22

00:18:17

1

Total Riding Time: 06:07:55Reza Abbas Peikar  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    13.435
    13.401
    12.475 00:16:37

    13.046
    12.922
    12.475

54/56
0

48/52
00:15:26
00:16:37

Lap /  preceding :00:05:19

2
3

Q X 71     13.046
UAEShaikha Mahmoud Hussain  Ali Yousuf

Wingara 1996

10:07:40
12:53:10
15:07:55

10:24:17
13:08:36
15:22:27

00:32:03

1

Total Riding Time: 06:07:55Reza Abbas Peikar  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    12.371
    13.507
    13.077 00:09:57

    13.046
    13.288
    13.077

46/52
50/54
51/48

00:07:59
00:09:57

Lap /  preceding :00:00:00

2
3

Q X 78     13.046
UAEHour Mohd Yousif  Sulaiman

Awanui Vari 1997

10:07:42
12:52:56
15:07:55

10:17:39
13:00:55
15:15:06

00:17:56

1

Total Riding Time: 06:07:56Reza Abbas Peikar  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables  -  Al Reeh Endurance Stables

    12.138
    13.263
    13.498 00:05:34

    13.046
    13.380
    13.498

45/48
48/48
52/54

00:06:26
00:05:34

Lap /  preceding :00:00:01

2
3

Q X 75     13.046
UAEMohd Yousif Ahmed Saleh  Sulaiman

Shensu 2004

10:07:47
12:52:38
15:07:56

10:13:21
12:59:04
15:12:43

00:12:00

1

Total Riding Time: 06:12:50  -    -  Salih Darwish Al Mutawa

    13.624
    12.201
    13.118 00:11:35

    12.874
    12.643
    13.118

44/44
50/50
50/56

00:09:24
00:11:35

Lap /  preceding :00:04:54

2
3

Q X117     12.874
UAEMohammed Saif  Al Mutawa

Elby [AE] 1996

10:05:38
13:05:21
15:12:50

10:17:13
13:14:45
15:22:53

00:20:59

1

Total Riding Time: 06:15:00Abdulla Essa Ali Abdulla  -  Fursan Al Warqa Stables  -  Hamed Eisa Amer Jasem Al Daheri

    12.793
    12.666
    12.942 00:14:59

    12.800
    12.802
    12.942

0
52/54
40/48

00:10:40
00:14:59

Lap /  preceding :00:02:10

2
3

Q X 34     12.800
UAELaila Habib Hassan  Darwish

Eid 2005

10:04:06
13:00:32
15:15:00

10:19:05
13:11:12
15:31:55

00:25:39

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 5/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Total Riding Time: 06:27:41Unknown  -  Unknown  -  Mohd Saif Al Ketbi

    12.472
    12.005
    12.718 00:16:29

    12.381
    12.351
    12.718

41/44
49/42
39/40

00:11:26
00:16:29

Lap /  preceding :00:12:41

2
3

Q X 49     12.381
UAEHassan Ali Mohd  Binsho

FLAVICO 2002

10:05:03
13:10:02
15:27:41

10:21:32
13:21:28
15:34:02

00:27:55

1

Total Riding Time: 06:41:46  -    -  Usama Akram Refan

     9.992
    12.580
    12.989 00:08:33

    11.947
    12.781
    12.989

43/44
40/48
46/48

00:12:33
00:08:33

Lap /  preceding :00:14:05

2
3

Q X171     11.947
UAENada Khalid Ahmed  Omar

Chips [AE] 2002

10:10:02
12:59:07
15:41:46

10:18:35
13:11:40
15:55:32

00:21:06

1

Total Riding Time: 06:43:10Khan Faiyaz Ali Haider  -  Al Kamda Stables  -  Al Kamda Stables

     7.749
    13.179
    16.110 00:02:51

    11.906
    14.498
    16.110

50/58
54/52
41/40

00:11:50
00:02:51

Lap /  preceding :00:01:24

2
3

Q X 67     11.906
INDMohd Iqbal Hasan Ali  Khan

EO Bizanti 2002

09:48:53
12:26:29
15:43:10

09:51:44
12:38:19
15:51:32

00:14:41

1

Total Riding Time: 06:54:17Maher Ahmed Al Abdi  -  Private - individual owners  -  Maher Ahmed Al Abdi

    10.305
    11.230
    13.086 00:10:03

    11.586
    12.087
    13.086

56/56
51/54
44/48

00:17:57
00:10:03

Lap /  preceding :00:11:07

2
3

Q X 51     11.586
UAEMaher Ahmed  Al Abdi

Akran[AE] 2005

10:07:30
13:09:53
15:54:17

10:17:33
13:27:50
16:22:35

00:28:00

1

Hassan Ali Mohd Bisho  -  Arabian Sand Stables  -  Hasan Saleh Yousif Al Hammadi

     9.249
    11.407
    13.282 00:10:32

    11.346
    12.273
    13.282

0
56/56
49/48

00:13:27
00:10:32

Lap /  preceding :00:08:47

2
3 ME

NQ X 17 ME
UAEAhmad Ali Abdulla  Al Muhairi

Damawi 2006

10:04:59
13:09:52
16:03:04

10:15:31
13:23:19
16:36:40

00:23:59

1

Hassan Ali Mohd Bisho  -  Arabian Sand Stables  -  Hassan Ali Mohd Bisho

     8.321
    13.692
    16.069 00:03:58

    12.381
    14.785
    16.069

64/62
44/48
38/40

00:07:28
00:03:58

Lap /  preceding :23:24:38

2
3 ME

NQ X 18 ME
UAEAbdul Aziz Mohd Ali  Al Naqbi

Tayara[AE] 2001

09:48:03
12:26:01
15:27:42

09:52:01
12:33:29
15:54:12

00:11:26

1

Faiyaz Ali Haider Khan  -  Al Kamda Stables  -  Saeed Mohd Al Kamda

    11.013
    13.534
    15.657 00:05:45

    13.448
    14.518
    15.657

70
55/58
42/44

00:11:23
00:05:45

Lap /  preceding :23:29:14

2
3 ME

NQ X 68 ME
INDDanish Umed  Khan

Bigbadzell 2003

09:49:13
12:26:35
14:56:56

09:54:58
12:37:58
15:24:22

00:17:08

1

Al Mutawa Badr Abdulla  -  Al Khayool Private Stables  -  Badr Abdulla Al Mutawa

    14.616
    10.393
    11.360 00:20:38

    11.601
    10.855
    11.360

81/48
50/48
43/48

00:16:33
00:20:38

Lap /  preceding :00:56:49

2
3 ME

NQ X120 ME
UAEKhamis Hassan  Ahmed

Phantom [AE] 2000

10:17:49
13:45:06
15:53:45

10:38:27
14:01:39
16:21:46

00:37:11

1

Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    13.616
    14.934 00:09:41

    14.244
    14.934

48/52
48/56

00:14:48
00:09:41

Lap /  preceding :21:18:59

2 LA
NQ X 26 LA

UAEAzza Abdul Aziz  Al Owais
Ki Hara Flash 2004

09:50:51
12:27:56

10:00:32
12:42:44 00:24:29

1

Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    13.673
    15.319 00:08:09

    14.449
    15.319

56/56
56/56

00:09:17
00:08:09

Lap /  preceding :23:56:25

2 LA
NQ X 29 LA

UAEAhmed Matar Saeed Matar Badi  Al Mheiri
Sand Storm Forever 2003

09:49:21
12:29:52

09:57:30
12:39:09 00:17:26

1

Ali Saeed Al Ameri  -  Emirates Heritage Club  -  Emirates Heritage Club

    12.582
    15.684 00:06:21

    13.963
    15.684

0
56/60

00:21:07
00:06:21

Lap /  preceding :00:08:41

2 EL-ME
NQ X 42 EL-ME

UAEJasim Mohd Hamad  Al Mehairi
Elusive Diamond 2000

09:48:25
12:26:43

09:54:46
12:47:50 00:27:28

1

Anna Maria Majewska  -  Dubai Polo Club Stables  -  Khalid Jumaa Al Khatri

    12.077
    13.690 00:17:52

    12.833
    13.690

60/68
64/68

00:26:34
00:17:52

Lap /  preceding :00:22:42

2 EL
NQ X 44 EL

UAEKhalid Jumaa Salem  Al Khatri
Ezz Al Adl 2006

09:53:37
12:43:58

10:11:29
13:10:32 00:44:26

1

Ahmed Ali Al Jenaibi  -  Al Mughirat Pvt Stables  -  Youcef Mousa Sultan Al Junaibi

    12.312
    12.880 00:09:08

    12.590
    12.880

44/48
45/48

00:05:57
00:09:08

Lap /  preceding :00:05:25

2 LA
NQ X 50 LA

UAEYousuf Mousa Sultan  Al Jenaibi
Sharif[JOR] 2002

10:10:37
13:10:00

10:19:45
13:15:57 00:15:05

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 6/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Antonio Moreno  -  Emirates Stables  -  Emirates Stables

    14.784
    14.646 00:03:43

    14.715
    14.646

53/52
0

00:04:28
00:03:43

Lap /  preceding :23:18:42

2 LA
NQ X 61 LA

Sri Jahan  Perlyasamy
MAGIC GLENN COOH 2003

09:59:11
12:30:11

10:02:54
12:34:39 00:08:11

1

Antonio Moreno  -  Emirates Stables  -  Emirates Stables

    13.602
    14.235 00:07:20

    13.911
    14.235

60/66
49/44

00:18:38
00:07:20

Lap /  preceding :00:14:08

2 ME
NQ X 63 ME

INDAkbar Nazumun  Babu
Ellerstina Profeta 1998

09:59:07
12:30:09

10:06:27
12:48:47 00:25:58

1

Khan Faiyaz Ali Haider  -  Al Kamda Stables  -  Al Kamda Stables

    14.160
    15.840 00:03:46

    14.953
    15.840

74
42/44

00:02:51
00:03:46

Lap /  preceding :23:41:58

2 ME
NQ X 66 ME

INDNasir Khan Amin  Khan
Eliat 2002

09:49:52
12:27:54

09:53:38
12:30:45 00:06:37

1

Unknown  -  Private - individual owners  -  Hissa Salim Obaid Al Shamsi

    12.093
    12.199 00:15:27

    12.146
    12.199

61
52/52

00:29:07
00:15:27

Lap /  preceding :00:55:39

2 EL-ME
NQ X 76 EL-ME

UAEAbdulla Hamad  Saeed
Barg Al Shewamis[AE] 2005

10:12:06
12:57:17

10:27:33
13:26:24 00:44:34

1

Yousef Abdulla Al Hammadi  -  Dubai World  -  Dubai World

    13.788
    15.906 00:05:11

    14.771
    15.906

48/48
48/42

00:08:17
00:05:11

Lap /  preceding :23:07:19

2 LA
NQ X 81 LA

UAEAbdulrahman Juma Mohd  Al Falasi
Shuja Nahji Riffan 1995

09:47:59
12:25:26

09:53:10
12:33:43 00:13:28

1

Mohd Abdulla Al Mahri  -  Al Mahri Pvt Stables  -  Nasir Ahmed Salem Al Mansoori

    12.783
    16.095 00:02:59

    14.249
    16.095

41/44
45/48

00:17:04
00:02:59

Lap /  preceding :00:08:56

2 LA
NQ X 86 LA

UAEHamad Mubarak  Al Mansoori
Malricia Carly 1999

09:48:51
12:25:35

09:51:50
12:42:39 00:20:03

1

Mohd Yusuf Salem Ashoor  -  Fazaa Endurance Team  -  Fazaa Endurance Team

    13.795
    12.573 00:17:08

    13.155
    12.573

41/44
42/42

00:29:55
00:17:08

Lap /  preceding :00:21:00

2 LA
NQ X 94 LA

UAEMohd Yousuf Salem  Ashoor
Willowvale Shavago 1999

10:06:02
12:33:44

10:23:10
13:03:39 00:47:03

1

Khalid Salem Mahmood Ashoor  -  Arkaan Pvt Stables  -  Mohd Yusef Salem Ashoor

    15.160
    12.457 00:18:29

    13.676
    12.457

50/52
54/44

00:17:52
00:18:29

Lap /  preceding :23:49:35

2 LA
NQ X 96 LA

UAEBader Yousuf Salem  Ashoor
Flame Bird 1998

10:06:01
12:35:22

10:24:30
12:53:14 00:36:21

1

  -  W rsan Stables  -  Sh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan

    13.770
    14.708 00:09:53

    14.224
    14.708

53/52
49/48

00:06:27
00:09:53

Lap /  preceding :23:49:52

2 LA
NQ X109 LA

INDJetha Ram Babu  Ram
Ghazuas Sheriff 2000

09:52:30
12:36:39

10:02:23
12:43:06 00:16:20

1

Suwaidan Al Qubaisi  -  Private - individual owners  -  Buti Ghemran Al Qubaisi

    14.194
    16.117 00:03:12

    15.094
    16.117

53/56
40/40

00:03:08
00:03:12

Lap /  preceding :23:45:24

2 LA
NQ X110 LA

UAENehayan Butti Ghamran  Al Qubaisi
Rayant Al Oud 2001

09:48:29
12:25:22

09:51:41
12:28:30 00:06:20

1

Hussain Ali Al Marzouqi  -  Al Giyad Stables  -  Ali Mohd Yusuf Marzouqi

    13.423
    14.880 00:05:41

    14.114
    14.880

48/58
48/52

00:09:51
00:05:41

Lap /  preceding :00:16:34

2 ME
NQ X115 ME

UAEAmira Ahmed  Al Marri
Bashan Abishai 1997

09:55:17
12:35:13

10:00:58
12:45:04 00:15:32

1

Naser Nafar Al Ghazi  -  Al Nafar Private Stables  -  Saeed Qadhi Al Murroshid

    12.284
    12.853 00:13:15

    12.562
    12.853

69
40/42

00:09:00
00:13:15

Lap /  preceding :00:31:31

2 ME
NQ X118 ME

UAEAhmed Mohd   Al Mehairi
Shamekh[AE] 1998

10:06:48
13:07:35

10:20:03
13:16:35 00:22:15

1

Al Shamsi Jamila Ali Obaid  -  Privae Stables (J Al Shamsi)  -  Jamila Ali Al Shamsi

    11.076
    14.532 00:14:17

    12.571
    14.532

68
55/48

00:31:16
00:14:17

Lap /  preceding :23:59:48

2 EL-ME
NQ X166 EL-ME

GermanMarion Martha  Wichmann
Lesh La[AE] 2002

09:49:35
12:45:07

10:03:52
13:16:23 00:45:33

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 7/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Khalid Ahmed Al Ali  -  Dubai Polo Club Stables  -  Khaled Ahmed Al Ali

    13.458
    14.555 00:06:15

    13.985
    14.555

81
56/56

00:17:32
00:06:15

Lap /  preceding :23:31:02

2 ME
NQ X167 ME

GermanyStefanie  Arnold
RS Saadat 2004

09:57:25
12:29:53

10:03:40
12:47:25 00:23:47

1

Ahmed Mohd Al Marri  -  Dubai Endurance Stables  -  Dubai Endurance Stables

    13.857
    14.094 00:09:59

    13.974
    14.094

75/96
56/56

00:22:16
00:09:59

Lap /  preceding :00:00:12

2 ME
NQ X173 ME

INDKheta Ram Sirdara  Ram
V Endura Khalifa 2003

09:57:44
12:25:21

10:07:43
12:47:37 00:32:15

1

  -  Emaar Endurance Stables  -  Emaar Endurance Stables

    15.991
    14.337 00:06:57

    15.119
    14.337

40/48
41/40

00:02:37
00:06:57

Lap /  preceding :23:40:30

2 LA
NQ X174 LA

Chagna  Ram
Jordan de Carrere 1997

09:58:36
12:25:30

10:05:33
12:28:07 00:09:34

1

Ali Salman Al Sabri  -  Emaar Endurance Stables  -  Emaar Endurance Stables

    14.414
    14.385 00:06:33

    14.399
    14.385

57
55/44

00:14:23
00:06:33

Lap /  preceding :00:11:54

2 ME
NQ X175 ME

INDRenwat Ram Achala Ram  Choudhry
Psyche Bey 2001

09:58:35
12:25:38

10:05:08
12:40:01 00:20:56

1

Younes Rahine  -  Al Ghandi Pvt Stables  -  Mohd Abdulla Saeed Al Ghandi

    13.843 00:09:45    13.84356/4600:09:45

Lap /  preceding :22:00:01

LANQ X 12 LA
UAEAhmed Rashed Mohd  Al Kaabi

Reem Al Asyal 2002

10:00:17 10:10:02

1

Guman Simarath Singh Inda  -  Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club  -  Adnan Sultan Al Nuaimi

    15.186 00:09:48    15.18646/4800:09:48

Lap /  preceding :23:48:30

LANQ X 16 LA
INDBabu Lal Arjun  Ram

Tio Ludo 1997

09:48:44 09:58:32

1

Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.211 00:07:03    15.21141/4400:07:03

Lap /  preceding :23:59:48

LANQ X 24 LA
INDAijaz Alam Mozahirul  Haque

A H Echo Dynamo 2002

09:51:17 09:58:20

1

Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    14.979 00:10:34    14.97948/5200:10:34

Lap /  preceding :00:01:50

LANQ X 25 LA
UAESheikha Mahra Abdul Rahman  Al Shamsi

EF Casfa 2003

09:49:36 10:00:10

1

Lakhan Pal Prithvi Singh  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables  -  Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables

    15.347 00:06:27    15.34742/5200:06:27

Lap /  preceding :23:57:07

LANQ X 28 LA
UAEFatma Jassem Saeed  Al Marri

Schalla Mokalla 2002

09:50:50 09:57:17

1

Ali Saeed Al Ameri  -  Emirates Heritage Club  -  Emirates Heritage Club

    16.040 00:03:44    16.04046/4800:03:44

Lap /  preceding :23:54:56

LANQ X 43 LA
UAESaeed Juma Ahmed  Al Kuwaiti

Indi D Aurabelle 1996

09:48:29 09:52:13

1

Mubarak Rashed Al Khaili  -  Al Shwahyn Pvt Stables  -  Al Shwahyn Pvt Stables

    13.928 00:20:38    13.92856/5600:20:38

Lap /  preceding :00:17:01

LANQ X 80 LA
JordanMohd Salman  Al Tarabin

RS Kaheesha 2004

09:48:36 10:09:14

1

Buti Saif Al Mazrooei  -  Al Nasr -2 Endurance Stables  -  Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum

    15.983 00:04:29    15.98350/5200:04:29

Lap /  preceding :23:43:23

LANQ X 92 LA
INDMohan Singh Nakhat  Singh

IFO Lesamur 2004

09:48:08 09:52:37

1

Hassan bin Ali  -  Hadaybit Asalem Endurance Stables  -  Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum

    16.014 00:03:39    16.01464/6400:03:39

Lap /  preceding :23:59:47

RETNQ X104 RET
OMAJamal Mohd  Al Balushi

ET Ali 2003

09:48:45 09:52:24

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 8/9



Class. Ph. Sp. Lap/LeadTotal Rec.Av. Sp.PulseRecov. T.In TimeArrivalClass.CountryAv. Speed

Bouthib    -    08/03/2012    -    Federation Qualifier    -    80km "x"
PhaseNumber

1

Naser Nafar Al Ghazi  -  Al Nafar Private Stables  -  Saeed Qadhi Al Murroshid

    11.999 00:11:26    11.99944/4800:11:26

Lap /  preceding :00:37:37

NQ X119 EL
UAESaeed Qadhi  Al Murooshid

El Shakush 1995

10:18:35 10:30:01

1

  -    -  Sultan Abdulla Al Gamzi

    13.135 00:11:25    13.13548/5200:11:25

Lap /  preceding :23:47:01

LANQ X121 LA
UAEAbdul Aziz Mohd  Al Matrooshi

Jessuss [AE] 1996

10:05:37 10:17:02

1

Al Kumaiti Mohd Abdulla  -  Ajman Equestrian Club  -  Khalif Rashid Abdulla Al Shamsi

    16.005 00:04:02    16.00543/4600:04:02

Lap /  preceding :23:35:26

LANQ X122 LA
UAEMohamed Ahmed  Al Suwaidi

Al Awir 2004

09:48:26 09:52:28

1

Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi  -  W rsan Stables  -  Sh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan

    14.890 00:08:22    14.89045/4600:08:22

Lap /  preceding :00:08:25

LANQ X201 LA
INDArif Ali Mustak  Khan

Highland View Jamie 2001

09:52:31 10:00:53

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified). This document is provisional and only takes in account the data known when issued. Page: 9/9
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